BioviZion®
For more information visit
© 2019 ITT Corporation, Inc. F.BioviZionF.en-US.2019-11
EnviZion® Performance in a Small Package
Experience the Future with the new BioviZion fractional size diaphragm valve from ITT, the latest addition to the EnviZion
product line.
The BioviZion packs all of the industry leading breakthrough technology of the EnviZion valve platform into a small package

ZB3S	 EnviZion Advantage Zero
torque Actuator – DA sealed
For more information on how to order an
EnviZion valve, seeB.ENV-ORD.2017-11.
2" (50,8 mm)
5.54" (140,7 mm)
D1D1
A2A1 A
B
C
3.51" (89,2 mm)
1.45" (36,8 mm)
Dimensions
Valve Size
Code	 Description
.25         .25 Inch (DN6)
.38         .38 Inch (DN10)
.50         .50 Inch (DN15)
.75         .75 Inch (DN20)
1             1 Inch (DN25)
1.5         1.5 Inch (DN40)
2             2 Inch (DN50)
Body Ends
Code	 Description
Clamp
419        Tri-Clamp Tube
419S      Tri-Clamp Tube 18 Gauge
419S1    Tri-Clamp Tube 20 Gauge
Buttweld
423        18 Gauge
424        20 Gauge
428        16 Gauge
428L      16 Gauge Ext. Tangent BW
Surface Finish
Code	 Description
Mechanical Polish - Interior
6            25 µin Ra (.6 µm) max
7            15 µin Ra (.38 µm) max
8            20 µin Ra (.5 µm) max
10          10 µin Ra (.25 µm) max
SF1         BPE SF1 Ra 20 Max
SF2         BPE SF2 Ra 25 Max
SF4         BPE SF4 Ra 15 Max, EP
SF5         BPE SF5 Ra 20 Max, EP
SF6         BPE SF6 Ra 25 Max, EP
Surface Finish
Code	 Description
Mechanical Polish - Exterior
0             No Mechanical Polish
1             Scotch Brite
2             25 µin Ra (.6 µm) max, Welds Scotch Brite
3             35 µin Ra (.8 µm) max, Welds Scotch Brite
4             25 µin Ra (.6 µm) max, Welds Removed
6             35 µin Ra (.8 µm) max, Welds Removed
7             Special Polish Requirement
ElectroPolish
0             No Electropolish
2             Exterior Only
3             Interior and Exterior
4             Interior Only
Triplex Sales
1-847-839-8442